
VlkDG viikkokisat → 1. kierros • 16.08.2024 17:02 (1)

VlkDG viikkokisat → 1. kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Atte Sipilä

1 Eemeli Huiko

1 Eemeli Peltoniemi

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen

1 Henry Niemi

1 Jari Lahtinen

1 Jouni Paija

1 Juho Hiekkalahti

1 Jukka Piipponen

1 Juuso Luodemaa

1 jyrki jokinen

1 Markku Ketola

1 Matias Salonen

1 Miia Lantunen

1 Minttu Heinola

1 Ossi Harinen

1 Pauli Jarvansalo

1 Rikhard Parkkila

1 Sami Nikkanen

1 Satu Parikka

1 Tapio Lehtinen

1 Tomi Marttila

1 Toni Haaparanta

1 Toni Lantunen
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VlkDG viikkokisat → 1. kierros • 16.08.2024 17:02 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 59

Avoin

1 Matias Salonen 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 -5 54

2 Jari Lahtinen 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 2 -1 58

3 Eemeli Huiko 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 0 59

4 Pauli Jarvansalo 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 +1 60

5 Toni Lantunen 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 +3 62

6 Tomi Marttila 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 +5 64

6 Atte Sipilä 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +5 64

6 Juuso Luodemaa 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 2 3 4 +5 64

9 Henry Niemi 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 +6 65

10 Juho Hiekkalahti 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 2 4 +8 67

10 Rikhard Parkkila 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 8 5 3 3 3 +8 67

12 Ossi Harinen 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 +9 68

13 Jouni Paija 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 4 3 4 +11 70

14 Eemeli Peltoniemi 6 3 4 3 3 2 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 +13 72

15 Tapio Lehtinen 6 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 5 4 +14 73

16 Sami Nikkanen 5 2 3 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 8 3 5 6 3 2 3 +15 74

Naiset

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 +12 71

2 Minttu Heinola 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 3 5 5 4 2 3 +16 75

3 Miia Lantunen 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 +22 81

3 Satu Parikka 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 7 5 4 2 4 +22 81

Papat (+40)

1 Markku Ketola 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 +7 66

2 Toni Haaparanta 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 7 4 3 4 +11 70

2 jyrki jokinen 6 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 +11 70

4 Jukka Piipponen 6 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 3 +13 72
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 59

Avg 5 3 3.4 3.9 3 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.2 5 3.7 4.8 3.3 5 4.8 3.3 2.9 3.5 67.8

Difficulty 16 3 8 15 2 7 11 9 4 18 12 14 5 17 13 6 1 10 8.8

Birdie -1 3 5 3 5 5 1 3 4 3 1 2 3 7 1 46 11%

Par 0 5 15 11 8 15 9 10 10 13 7 10 9 19 7 6 12 14 12 192 44%

Bogey 1 7 4 8 11 2 8 11 10 6 12 12 5 4 11 13 9 2 10 145 34%

Double Bogey 2 8 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 2 2 1 1 37 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 10 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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